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DISCLAIMER: This document is an example from a past legislative campaign that has ended and therefore may not reflect current conditions.

Arizona Superior Court in Pima County
Accounts Receivable Unit
Postions and Unit Budget

FY18

FUND

Salary Savings Report

2093
2093
2094
2094
1000
1000

UNIT

0635
0635
0647
0647
1400
1400

Position

No.

881155
900046
1744
982654
320347
320348

Job Title

Account Receivable Specialist
Account Receivable Specialist
Account Receivable Specialist
Supervisor Accounts Receivable
Supervisor Accounts Receivable
Account Receivable Specialist
TOTAL BUDGET

FTE

PR R R R R

Position Position

Budget Budget Total

Salary Benefits Budget
36,458 13,716 50,174
30,269 19,005 49,274
30,269 18,869 49,138
32,707 13,873 46,580
42,793 9,447 52,240
29,166 6,505 35,671

$ 201,662 $ 81,415 $ 283,077

Note: Operating costs are charged to the court Finance budget and are not segregated.
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